
PHYSICSWALLAH LIMITED

Retail & HNI Payment Bid Chart

Issue Dates: Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025 to Thursday, Nov 13, 2025

Lower Price Band: ₹ 103 Upper Price Band: ₹ 109 Bid Lot - 137

The deadline to approve the UPI payment for Retail and NIl investors

(Bidding up to ₹5,00,000) is 5:00 PM on the last day of IPO.

Retail HNI 1 ( ₹2 to 10 Lakh) HNI 2 ( ₹10 Lakh & Above)

Sr. Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount

1 137 14933 1918 209062 9179 1000511

2 274 29866 2055 223995 9316 1015444

3 411 44799 2192 238928 9453 1030377

4 548 59732 2329 253861 9590 1045310

5 685 74665 2466 268794 9727 1060243

6 822 89598 2603 283727 9864 1075176

7 959 104531 2740 298660 10001 1090109

8 1096 119464 2877 313593 10138 1105042

9 1233 134397 3014 328526 10275 1119975

10 1370 149330 3151 343459 10412 1134908

11 1507 164263 3288 358392 10549 1149841

12 1644 179196 3425 373325 10686 1164774

13 1781 194129 3562 388258 10823 1179707

14 3699 403191 10960 1194640

Indicative Timetable

Finalization of Basis of Allotment: Friday, November 14, 2025

Initiation of refunds: : Monday, November 17, 2025

Credit of Equity Shares: : Monday, November 17, 2025

Listing Date: Tuesday, November 18, 2025


